
Designated Locations: Morning Mid-Day Afternoon

West America Bank - 36582 Dinero Way 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM

Huron Post Office - 36100 Lassen 9:02 AM 12:32 PM 3:32 PM

Harris Ranch - 24505 W. Doris 9:15 AM 12:45 PM 3:45 PM

I-5 / HWY 198 (Burger King) - 25246 W. Dorris 9:17 AM 12:47 PM 3:47 PM

Coalinga Hospital (drop off upon request) 9:22 AM 12:52 PM 3:52 PM

West Hills College - 300 W. Cherry at bus shelter 9:35 AM 1:05 PM 4:05 PM

Social Services - 311 Coalinga Plaza 9:37 AM 1:07 PM 4:07 PM

Kmart - 25 W. Polk 9:42 AM 1:12 PM 4:12 PM

Shuttle Time For Drop-Off and Pick-Ups (shuttle/ fueling time in Coalinga) 9:45 AM - 10:45 AM

Departures Coalinga to Huron:
Designated Locations: Morning Mid-Day Afternoon

Kmart - 25 W. Polk 11:00 AM 2:30 PM 4:15 PM

Social Services - 311 Coalinga Plaza 11:02 AM 2:34 PM 4:21 PM

West Hills College - 300 W. Cherry at bus shelter 11:07 AM 2:37 PM 4:23 PM

Coalinga Hospital (drop off upon request) 11:12 AM 2:47 PM 4:29 PM

I-5 / HWY 198 (Burger King) - 25246 W. Dorris 11:20 AM 2:50 PM 4:37 PM

Harris Ranch - 24505 W. Doris 11:22 AM 2:52 PM 4:39 PM

Huron Post Office - 36100 Lassen 11:35 AM 3:05 PM 4:52 PM

West America Bank - 36582 Dinero Way 11:37 AM 3:07 PM 5:04 PM


